
 AU PRÈS PLUS DES BLEUS, EURO 2020 (Panini/Intermarché) 
 

FRANCE NATIONAL  
 
O 1. FFF Emblem 
O 2. Didier Deschamps 
O 3. Team 1/3 
O 4. Team 2/3 
O 5. Team 3/3 
 
PORTRAITS 
O 6. Hugo Lloris 
O 7. Steve Mandanda 
O 8. Alphonse Areola 
O 9. Benjamin Pavard 
O 10. Léo Dubois 
O 11. Raphael Varane 
O 12. Lucas Digne 
O 13. Clément Lenglet 
O 14. Kurt Zouma 
O 15. Samuel Umtiti 
O 16. Lucas Hernandez 
O 17. N’Golo Kanté 
O 18. Corentin Tolisso 
O 19. Paul Pogba 
O 20. Blaise Matuidi 
O 21. Moussa Sissoko 
O 22. Antoine Griezmann 
O 23. Oliver Giroud 
O 24. Kingsley Coman 
O 25. Wissam Ben Yedder 
O 26. Kylian Mbappé 
O 27. Nabil Fekir 
O 28. Thomas Lemar 
 
ACTION 
O 29. Benjamin Pavard 
O 30. Didier Deschamps 
O 31. Kylian Mbappé 
O 32. Paul Pogba 
O 33. Didier Deschamps 
O 34. Oliver Giroud 
O 35. Clément Lenglet 
O 36. Antoine Griezmann 
 
FRANCE (Women) 
O 37. Corinne Diacre 
O 38. Sarah Bouhaddi 
O 39. Wendie Renard 
O 40. Griedge Mbock 
O 41. Charlotte Bilbault 
O 42. Marion Torrent 
O 43. Amandine Henry 
O 44. Viviane Asseyi 
O 45. Marie-Antoinette Katoto 
O 46. Kadidiatou Diani 
O 47. Valérie Gauvin 
O 48. Eugénie le Sommer 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 TEAMS 

 
CARDS 
O C1. Didier Deschamps 
O C2. Hugo Lloris 
O C3. Steve Mandanda 
O C4. Alphonse Areola 
O C5. Benjamin Pavard 
O C6. Léo Dubois 
O C7. Raphael Varane 
O C8. Clément Lenglet 
O C9. Kurt Zouma 
O C10. Lucas Digne 
O C11. Lucas Hernandez 
O C12. Samuel Umtiti 
O C13. Corentin Tolisso 
O C14. N’Golo Kanté 
O C15. Blaise Matuidi 
O C16. Moussa Sissoko 
O C17. Paul Pogba 
O C18. Thomas Lemar 
O C19. Antoine Griezmann 
O C20. Olivier Giroud 
O C21. Kylian Mbappé 
O C22. Kingsley Coman 
O C23. Wissam Ben Yedder 
O C24. Nabil Fekir 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

In bold= shiny 
Vet gedrukt= glimmend 


